Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for UNIVERSITY OF ALBANY FOUNDATION

Page 1 of 2 - May 19, 2024 - 11:25 PM.

Current
oe Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (X);:)rl?:: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Attorney General, Office |y 1,973 $2,008.774.20| $2,008,774.20|04/01/1998 |03/31/2012 |} UNIVERSITY PLACE RENSSELAER, [, /o 09/10/2007
of the NEW YORK
Department of
Environmental L00280T $3,215,360.77| $3,215,360.77/01/01/2005 |03/31/2012 | UNIVERSITY PLACE RENSSELAER, Lease 06/29/2007
. NEW YORK
Conservation
LEASE/ONE UNIVERSITY
Department of Health L000073 $7,102,810.44| $7,102,810.44|10/01/1996 |(03/31/2012 PL/RENSSELAER Lease 09/28/2006
HEALTHY EATING AND ACTIVE
Department of Health C024261 $391,350.00/| $360,682.7804/01/2009 |03/31/2014 LIVING BY DESIGN Grant 03/27/2012
CAMPUS CONTRACT WITH LOCAL  |Service - Other/
SUNY at Albany C004014 $0.00 $0.00/07/01/2011  |06/30/2016 FOUNDATION Misc. Services 10/12/2011
CAMPUS CONTRACT WITH LOCAL  |Service - Other/
SUNY at Albany C000787 $0.00 $0.00(07/01/2006 06/30/2011 FOUNDAT ION Misc. Services 11/22/2006
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T005406 $1.00 $0.00/05/01/2018 |04/30/2023 |[LOCAL FOUNDATION SERVICES Subject to OSC  |05/17/2018
Pre-Audit
SUNY at Albany L000688 $1,305,332.56| $1,305,332.56(07/01/2004 |06/30/2013 | L UNIVERSITY PLACE RENSSELAER, |y o 11/03/2009
NEW YORK
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T005367 $16,322.00 $0.00/07/01/2016 |10/31/2018 |[LOCAL FOUNDATION SERVICES Subject to OSC  |01/17/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T220102 $12,625.00 $0.00/05/01/2023  |04/30/2028 |[LOCAL FOUNDATION SERVICES Subject to OSC  |01/26/2023
Pre-Audit
Gift of Land 52.04-3-3 & 52.04-3-4.1 18
SUNY at Albany X140263 $1.00 $0.00/01/11/2018 |12/31/2018 |[Waverly Place & 100 200 Nicholas Lane |Land Purchase 05/10/2018
Guilderland Albany Co.




SUNY at Albany

X140264

$1.00

$0.00

01/11/2018

12/31/2018

Gift of Land Lot 64.21-2.1 2 University
Place Albany Albany County

Land Purchase

05/09/2018

SUNY at Albany

X140262

$1.00

$0.00

01/11/2018

12/31/2018

Gift of Land Tax Map 52.04-3-2 One
University Drive West Guilderland
Albany County

Land Purchase

05/09/2018

SUNY at Albany

L000382

$626,250.00

$626,250.00

08/01/1999

04/30/2013

5 ENGELWOOD PLACE ALBANY,
NEW YORK

Lease

09/09/2009

Page 2 of 2 - May 19, 2024 - 11:25 PM.




