Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNIVERSITY OF ALBANY FOUNDATION

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Attorney General, Office of the	L009735	\$2,008,774.20	\$2,008,774.20	04/01/1998	03/31/2012	1 UNIVERSITY PLACE RENSSELAER, NEW YORK	Lease	09/10/2007
Department of Environmental Conservation	L00280T	\$3,215,360.77	\$3,215,360.77	01/01/2005	03/31/2012	1 UNIVERSITY PLACE RENSSELAER, NEW YORK	Lease	06/29/2007
Department of Health	L000073	\$7,102,810.44	\$7,102,810.44	10/01/1996	03/31/2012	LEASE/ONE UNIVERSITY PL/RENSSELAER	Lease	09/28/2006
Department of Health	C024261	\$391,350.00	\$360,682.78	04/01/2009	03/31/2014	HEALTHY EATING AND ACTIVE LIVING BY DESIGN	Grant	03/27/2012
SUNY at Albany	C004014	\$0.00	\$0.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2016	CAMPUS CONTRACT WITH LOCAL FOUNDATION	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	10/12/2011
SUNY at Albany	C000787	\$0.00	\$0.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	CAMPUS CONTRACT WITH LOCAL FOUNDAT ION	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	11/22/2006
SUNY at Albany	T005406	\$1.00	\$0.00	05/01/2018	04/30/2023	LOCAL FOUNDATION SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2018
SUNY at Albany	L000688	\$1,305,332.56	\$1,305,332.56	07/01/2004	06/30/2013	1 UNIVERSITY PLACE RENSSELAER, NEW YORK	Lease	11/03/2009
SUNY at Albany	T005367	\$16,322.00	\$0.00	07/01/2016	10/31/2018	LOCAL FOUNDATION SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/17/2018
SUNY at Albany	T220102	\$12,625.00	\$0.00	05/01/2023	04/30/2028	LOCAL FOUNDATION SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/26/2023
SUNY at Albany	X140263	\$1.00	\$0.00	01/11/2018	12/31/2018	Gift of Land 52.04-3-3 & 52.04-3-4.1 18 Waverly Place & 100 200 Nicholas Lane Guilderland Albany Co.	Land Purchase	05/10/2018

SUNY at Albany	X140264	\$1.00	\$0.00	01/11/2018	12/31/2018	Gift of Land Lot 64.21-2.1 2 University Place Albany Albany County	Land Purchase	05/09/2018
SUNY at Albany	X140262	\$1.00	\$0.00	01/11/2018	12/31/2018	Gift of Land Tax Map 52.04-3-2 One University Drive West Guilderland Albany County	Land Purchase	05/09/2018
SUNY at Albany	L000382	\$626,250.00	\$626,250.00	08/01/1999	04/30/2013	5 ENGELWOOD PLACE ALBANY, NEW YORK	Lease	09/09/2009